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Records of Organisations

National Union of Sheet Metal Workers and Braziers
Falkirk Branch finding aid

The Falkirk Branch of the National Union of Sheet Metal Workers & Boilermakers
was established in 1942.

Reference No
A456.03/01

A456.03/02

A456.04/01
A456.04/02
A456.04/03
A456.05/01
A456.05/02
A456.06

A456.07

Date
15 Jan 1943-22 Jun
1945
03 Aug 1945-11 Jan
1952
Mar 1943-Jun 1945
Mar 1946-Jun 1946
Mar 1947-Jun 1953

Sep 1945-Jun 1956
1943-1947

1949-1961

Description

Minute book of Falkirk Branch of the National Union
of Sheet Metal Workers and Braziers

Minute book of Falkirk Branch of the National Union
of Sheet Metal Workers and Braziers

Contributions Register

Contributions Register

Contributions Register

Cash book

Cash book

Unemployment, Sickness and Superannuation
Benefit Expenditure Ledger

Fighting Fund cash book



