FALKIRK ARCHIVES

Records of Organisations

National Union of Sheet Metal Workers and Braziers Falkirk Branch finding aid

The Falkirk Branch of the National Union of Sheet Metal Workers & Boilermakers was established in 1942.

Reference No	Date	Description
A456.03/01	15 Jan 1943-22 Jun 1945	Minute book of Falkirk Branch of the National Union of Sheet Metal Workers and Braziers
A456.03/02	03 Aug 1945-11 Jan 1952	Minute book of Falkirk Branch of the National Union of Sheet Metal Workers and Braziers
A456.04/01	Mar 1943-Jun 1945	Contributions Register
A456.04/02	Mar 1946-Jun 1946	Contributions Register
A456.04/03	Mar 1947-Jun 1953	Contributions Register
A456.05/01		Cash book
A456.05/02	Sep 1945-Jun 1956	Cash book
A456.06	1943-1947	Unemployment, Sickness and Superannuation
		Benefit Expenditure Ledger
A456.07	1949-1961	Fighting Fund cash book